SENSICARE® PI GREEN
WITH ALOE VERA
Sterile and powder-free latex-free surgical gloves
SensiCare PI Green with Aloe Vera is the ideal surgical glove for double gloving.
A study by the American College of Surgeons showed double gloving reduces the risk
of exposure to patient blood by as much as 87% when the outer glove is punctured.1
When pairing SensiCare PI Green as an underglove, Medline’s See Green for Safety system
allows one to easily detect a puncture. Changing gloves immediately following the breach

 » Improved former design
to enhance comfort and fit
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
71-ME9255 5.5
71-ME9260 6.0
71-ME9265 6.5
71-ME9270 7.0
71-ME9275 7.5
71-ME9280 8.0
71-ME9285 8.5
71-ME9290 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
Medline Industries, Inc.  Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093
Medline United States
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)